
Ⅰ　資産総額 169,377,692,137円

　内　基本財産 107,296,352,349円

　　　 運用財産 62,081,339,788円

Ⅱ  負債総額 38,421,196,863円

Ⅲ 正味財産 130,956,495,274円

資産額

1基本財産

土地 327,458㎡

建物 323,903㎡

図書 321,826冊

教具・校具・備品 40,284点

その他

2運用財産

現金預金

その他

資産総額

負債額

1固定負債

長期借入金

学校債

その他

2流動負債

短期借入金

短期学校債

その他

負債総額

19,882,214,696円

38,421,196,863円

16,830,280,236円

1,696,593,742円

25,517,692,346円

36,563,647,442円

正味財産（資産総額－負債総額）

270,550,000円

2,365,000,000円

11,375,282,167円

130,956,495,274円

1,413,150,000円

3,115,000,000円

33,653,219,678円

51,717,024,721円

169,377,692,137円

3,399,233,972円

区　　分 金　　額

財　　　産　　　目　　　録

平成22年3月31日現在


